O NV A WNR

O NV A WNRE

SEURAOTTELU TAPPI-VILKE

TAMPERE 17.4.2016

VILKE
Mastomaki Ari
Kulmala Esko
Kastelli Reijo
Niemi Pertti
Kivinen Mikko
Mastomaki Antti
Kivinen Esko
Salminen Juhani

TAPPI
Jaaskeldinen Veli
Nurmela Juha
Huovinen Pertti
Helminen Matti
Kallionp&a Pasi
Kanerva Juha
Aholampi Jaakko
Kurittu Antero

puhdast.

1039
1015
958
1041
961
1042
835
918
7809

1188
1167
1041
1015
1062
940
940
1005
8358

tas
30
33
39
25
35
19
44
29

28
26
42
43
27
44
42
27

180
198
234
150
210
114
264
174
1524

168
156
252
258
162
264
252
162
1674

Vilke

yht.

1219
1213
1192
1191
1171
1156
1099
1092

1356
1323
1293
1273
1224
1204
1192
1167

17.4.2016
31.1.2016
tappio

9333

10032

-699
594

-105



